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Bates, Tamara

Subject: FW: Say ‘NO’ to discount…

From: Bernice McRae < >  
Sent: Monday, April 29, 2024 11:25 AM 
To: Bates, Tamara <Tamara.Bates@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor 
<Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron 
<Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy 
<Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; 
Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; 
Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike 
<Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted <Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Say ‘NO’ to discount… 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

PLEASE SAY ‘NO’ to giving a big discount on Development Charges (DCs) to industrial developers who want to 
build warehouses on Hamilton wetlands. 

Bernice McRae 
Hamilton, On 

http://www.bahai.org/ 
“Each challenge we encounter, becomes a moment of learning and an opportunity to witness the power of unity and 
perseverance,” by Khosrow Rezai, Baha’i 
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